С) 2015  3) two thousand five  
D) 2500  4) two thousand fifty 

5) two thousand fifteen 

33 Match the numbers in Сolumn A with their written forms in Сolumn B. 

Column A  Column B 
А) 2000   1) two thousand two 
В) 2002  2) two thousand twenty 
С) 2020  3) two thousand two hundred 
D) 2200  4) two thousand and hundred 

5) two thousand 

34 Match the numbers in Сolumn A with their written forms in Сolumn B. 

Column A  Column B 
А) 2021  1) two thousand twenty 
В) 2012  2) two thousand two 
С) 2022  3) two thousand twenty one  
D) 2020  4) two thousand twelve 

5) two thousand twenty two 

35 Match the numbers in Сolumn A with their written forms in Сolumn B. 

Column A  Column B 
А) 2006  1) two thousand sixty 
В) 2060  2) two thousand six  
С) 2016  3) two thousand six hundred 
D) 2600  4) two thousand and hundred 

5) two thousand sixteen 

36 Match the numbers in Сolumn A with their written forms in Сolumn B. 

Column A  Column B 
А) 2004  1) two thousand fourteen 
В) 2040  2) two thousand four hundred 
С) 2014  3) two thousand and hundred

[...]

В) 324  2) two hundred twenty-four 
С) 432  3) two hundred thirty-four  
D) 342  4) three hundred twenty-four 

5) four hundred thirty-two 

41 Match the numbers in Сolumn A with their written forms in Сolumn B. 

Column A  Column B 
А) 134  1) four hundred thirty-one 
В) 143  2) one hundred forty-three  
С) 413  3) four hundred thirteen 
D) 431  4) four hundred thirty 

5) one hundred thirty-four 

42 Match the numbers in Сolumn A with their written forms in Сolumn B. 

Column A  Column B 
А) 2003  1) two thousand three hundred  
В) 2030  2) two thousand one hundred 
С) 2013  3) two thousand three 
D) 2300  4) two thousand thirty  

5) two thousand thirteen 

43 Match the numbers in Сolumn A with their written forms in Сolumn B. 

Column A  Column B 
А) 3002  1) three thousand twelve 
В) 3012  2) three thousand twenty 
С) 3020  3) three thousand two hundred 
D) 3200  4) three thousand hundred 

5) three thousand two 

44 Match the numbers in Сolumn A with their written forms in Сolumn B. 

Column A  Column B 
А) 3004  1) three thousand one hundred 
В) 3040  2) three thousand four hundred 
С) 3014  3) three thousand four